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Event Impact Summary
Destination: Pasadena Convention & Visitors Bureau

Event Parameters Key Results
Event Name:

Organization:

Event Type:

Start Date:

End Date:

Rolling Stones No Filter Tour

Concerts West - RBOC

Performing arts (concerts, theater,
dance)

8/22/2019

8/22/2019

Overnight Attendees: 2158

Day Attendees: 12226

Business Sales (Direct): $3,054,215

Business Sales (Total): $5,290,894

Jobs Supported (Direct): 2,544

Jobs Supported (Total): 3,366

Local Taxes (Total): $131,782

Net Direct Tax ROt: $109,696

Estimated Room Demand: 1,603

Direct Business Sales

Sales by Source

$2,000,000

$1,500,000

$1,000,000

$500,000

$0
Attendees Organizer Media w

Sales by Sector

Trans.

Space Rental

Retail

Recreation

Lodging

Food/Bev

(200,000 $400,000 $800,000 S800.000 11,000000 S1.200.000

Industry Attendees Organizer/Exhibitor Total

Lodging

Transportation

Food & Beverage

Retail

Recreation

Space Rental

Business Services

TOTAL

$477,748

$164,959

$330,400

$223,169

$110,340

$0

$0

$1,306,615

$5,571

$1,857

$7,696

$0

$0

$642,500

$1,089,976

$1,747,600

$483,319

$166,816

$338,096

$223,169

$110,340

$642,500

$1,089,976

$3,054,215
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Event Impact Details
Destination: Pasadena Convention & Visitors Bureau

Event Name: Rolling Stones No Filter Tour 2019
Organization: Concerts West - RBOC

Economic Impact Details

Business Sales

Personal Income

Jobs Supported

Persons

Annual FTEs

Taxes and Assessments

Federal Total

State Total

sales

income

bed

other

Local Total (excl. Drooerlv)
sales

income

bed

per room charge
tourism district

restaurant

other

Direct

$3,054,215

$1,118,486

2,544

32

Indirect/lnduced

$2,236,679

$722,670

823

10

1

$74,387

$28,361

$0

$11,512

$30,781

$0

$57,855

$0

$13,807

$0

$7,253

63

67 95

$40,540

$18,325

$8,431

086

$16,775

$0

$0

$5,311

Total

$5,290,894

$1,841,156

3,366

42

486.606

181.556

$114,927

$46,686

$0

$19,943
3

$47,556

$0

$57,855

$0

$13,807

$0

$12,564

property tax $44,371 $23,953 $68,324

Event Return on Investment (ROI)

Direct local tax ROI (net property taxes)
Direct Tax Receipts

DM0 Hosting Costs

Direct ROI

Net Present Value

Direct ROI (%)

Total local tax ROI (net property taxes)

Total Local Tax Receipts
Total ROI

Net Present Value

Total ROI (%)

$109,696

$0

$109,696

$116,768

$131,782

$131,782

$140,278

Local Taxes

Costs

sll
w>

I-11
§ S 9•y
s s s

Estimated Room Demand Metrics
Room Nights (total)

Room Pickup (block only)
Peak Rooms

Total Visitor Days

1,603

0

1,269

11,895
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